2012 San Jose Nisei Senior No-Tap Payoff

Yoko Lum & Min lkeda

Judy Ishizu & Dean Asami

Yako McDonnell & Gary Hayashi
Vivian Noda & Jim Smith

Judy Ishizu & Ken Hashimoto
Yoshiko Numoto & Richard Sakai
Joyce Nakatsu & Jim Smith
Masako Mori & Gary Hayashi
Sally Tamai & Gene Ogawa
Sandy Suekawa & Tad Aragaki
Sandy Suekawa & Rich Gavino
Kaz Nose & Jim Oka

Lolly Mayeda & Ron Wiest

Yako McDonnell & Dean Asami
Arlene Hashimoto & Gaylan Ishizu
Doris Maruyama & Jim Oak

Georgia Kakinami & Bill Morimoto

1477 + 219 = 1696

1473 + 168 = 1641

1508 + 129 = 1637

1435 + 201 = 1636

1400 + 231 + 1631

1415+ 213 =1628

1477 + 150 = 1627

1411 + 201 = 1612

1442 + 168 = 1610 (tie)

1394 + 216 = 1610 (tie)

1414 + 186 = 1600

1350 + 249 = 1599

1403 + 192 = 1595

1506 + 84 =1590

1328 + 249 = 1577

1327 + 249 =1576

1264 + 309 = 1573

$540.00
$250.00
$225.00
$200.00
$175.00
$150.00
$125.00
$100.00
$90.00
$90.00
$75.00
$65.00
$60.00
$55.00
$50.00
$45.00

$45.00



